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1,325 responses
Publish analytics

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. ID Copy

1,325 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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Name of Student

1,325 responses

Nikhil Singh

Bhavika

Himani Viharwala

Sakshi Tulshiram Dongare

Sarvesh patil

Harsh Patil

Shreyansh Ojha

Diksha Ravindra Thakur

Arun Ramesh Yadav

Shweta Vaibhav Patil

Arpita Vilas Jadhav

Atharva Kailas Mhatre

Samiksha ganesh patil

Ishika danve

Samiksha Mahendra gunjavale

Payal Patil

Janhavi Balaji Panchal

Samayara Baviskar

Shravani B Ghuge

Rahul kushekar

Rutuja mugade

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 2/35
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Dhanashree kiran kale

Abhishek Sharad Deshmukh

Chitrakshi Milind Powle

Siddhi Ganpat Dige

Aradhya Sawant

Nasim shekh

Neel Nilesh Bhagat

Abhishek Bhopatrao

Sagar Shelar

Bhumika Kishor Mohite

Pradnyesh wanjare

Salma Aarif Khan

Saniya Shaikh

Shruti Raju kondulkar

Anushka Dave

Aditya Arun thoke

NEHA HEMANT TULASKAR

Shreya Apte

Raj Bagul

Sanika Narendra ghadge

Madhura Basvant Jadhav

Prabhanjan Ambre

Aarsh Raj Sharma

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 3/35
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Apurva pandurang mali

Hastika Sajekar

SHUBHAM PRADEEP MODI

Safa Mujawar

Manishkumar singh

Prerana bhagat

Omkar Arun Deshmukh

Ritu pawar

Darshan Avinash Shirke

Nawaz lamture

Saumya Kokas

Vaibhavi sanjay devghare

Shaikh Mohammad Ayan Feroz

Saloni Sameer Mande

Thakur Shreya Chandrakant

Jiya Rupesh Mhatre

Omkar ramesh wagh

Avai kumar singh

Sheetal Ramchandra Badekar

Mahak Anil mandarai

Choudhary Aniket Rajeshsingh

Yash Mehetar

Shreyas shajimohan

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 4/35
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Khushboo sushil saharan

Saunved Santosh Topale

Sneha santosh patil

Khushi Ashish Shetye

Vaishnavi Tamhane

Srushti amit otari

Ayush raghunath bhoir

Laajmi mhatre

Siddhi Dattatrey Nimbare

Sharma pratik malikhan singh

Maithili Rajesh lobhi

Sanskruti vichare

KOLI RIDDHI HARI

Piyush Sudhir Bandal

Nidhi kothekar

Divya Thombare

Diksha Deshmukh

Avantika Vijay patil

Diksha Jagannath Hadap

SHUBHAM SANTOSH MANE

Ashirwad Singh

Dhruv Mumbaikar

Jatin Damodar Gatade
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Tejaswi Deepak More

Prachi Madhav Shirke

Jain krisha ashok

Bhoir kaustubh Ashok

Mayuresh vinod Gaikwad

Harshal Jagtap

Nitish Manoj Singh

Shridhar Soni

Jadhav omkar kisan

Rk Sampada

1,219 more responses are hidden
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Contact No.

1,325 responses

9272146656

9892183855

7219080880

8329225585

8485092367

9167998431

9004596008

9372243497

9867004335

8605340539

7798582667

9545222916

8433707005

9373421830

8010575395

9322318038

8956029402

9130948154

8411948562

9167932447

7276997795

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY A.Y 23-24

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics
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9561580980

9152075258

7666371595

8692044098

9637745507

8010311300

8421390053

8010137704

7058150939

9373648406

9325547041

8237223626

8451002072

9372411360

8591698582

8652676322

7666332585

8208394049

7083713087

8237372142

9132556520

9324387567

7499985928

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY A.Y 23-24
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9356129818

7261917223

8698558662

8788479802

7219695935

7066923247

9579110566

8421591771

9156036088

9423811471

7249068947

7758841695

8983081366

9702671252

9209872112

8104048248

8421227991

8956132987

9689288955

7420956731

7350054344

7028119899

7248910493

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY A.Y 23-24
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9619681484

7020468772

8237635868

8530010617

9156808985

9322149886

9321760327

8317202989

9588439769

9890680438

9326329280

7718929104

9322394109

7498223252

9309273664

9284708339

7029218402

7715850120

7888278329

7020032658

9819040150

9158465949

7588577891

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY A.Y 23-24
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9356847981
9220743333
8379949407
8856884487
9527123780
9373621225
8423363888
8805100315
9025785166

8530835657

1,220 more responses are hidden
Age IO copy

1,325 responses

600
420 (31.7%) 444 (33.5%)
400
260 (19.6%)
- 113 (8.5%)
43 (3.2%)
1(0.1%) 23 (1.7%N13 (|1%)4 (o.ls%)z (0]2%)1 (o.|1%)1 (0]1%)
0

17 18 18.5 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 29

(N
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College Name

1,325 responses

PHCASC

Pillai hoc college of arts science and commerce
Pillai hoc college

Pillai hoc

Pillai HOC College of Arts, Science and Commerce
Phcasc

Pillai HOC

Pillai HOC college of arts science and commerce
Pillai HOC College of Arts, Science and Commerce
Pillai HOC college

Pillai HOC College of Arts Science and Commerce
Pillai

Pillai hoc college of arts science and commerce
Pillai hoc

Pillai

Pillai hoc college

Pillai hoc college of arts commerce and science
Pillai Hoc college

Pillai HOC college of Arts, Science and Commerce
Pillai HOC college of arts, science and commerce

Pillai Hoc college of arts science and commerce

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 12/35
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Pillai hoc college of arts, science and commerce

PHCASC

Pillai HOC College of arts science and commerce

Pillai hoc college rasayani

Pillai hoc college of arts, science and commerce

Pillai HOC college of Arts Science and Commerce

Pillai college of arts science and commerce

Pillai hoc collage of arts science and commerce

Pillai HOC college

Pillai hoc college of art science and commerce

PHCASC Rasayani

Pillai HOC college of arts,science and commerce

Pillai HOC college of Arts, Science and commerce

Pillai hoc college of arts sciences and commerce

Pillai hoc college of arts science and commerce rasayani

Pillai Hoc college of Arts, Science and Commerce

Pillai college

Pillai HOC college of Arts, science and commerce

Pillai hoc college of arts science and commerce rasayani

Pillai HOC College of Arts,Science and Commerce

Pillai HOC college of arts sciences and commerce

Pillai hoc college arts science and commerce

Pillai Hoc

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 13/35
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Pillai HOC

Pillai hoc College of arts, science and commerce

Pillai Hoc college of Arts science and commerce

Pillai HOC College of Arts Science and Commerce

Pillai HOC college of ASC

Pillai HOC college of arts science and commerce rasayani

Pillai hocl

Pillai hoc college of arts, commerce and science

Pillai hoc college of arts, commerce and science

Pillai Hoc

Pillai hoc art science and commerce

Pillai hoc rasayani

Pillai hoc rasayni

Pillai HOC college of arts, science and commerce

Pillai HOC college of Arts,Science and Commerce

Pillai Hoc College of Arts Science and Commerce

PHCASC, Rasayani

Pillai hoc college of arts, science and commerce

Pillai HOC College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Rasayani

Pillai HOC college of Arts science and commerce

Pillai Hoc college of Arts, science and commerce

Pillai HOC College of arts, science and commerce

Pillai HOC college of arts, science and commerce

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 14/35
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Pillai HOC college of Arts, Science and Commerce, Rasayani

Pillai HOC college of arts science and commerce, rasayani

Pillai Hoc College

Pillai HOC college of Arts, sciences and commerce

Pillai HOC college rasayani

Pillai HOC college of arts science and commerce

Pillai HOC College of Arts, Science and Commerce,Rasayani

Pillai HOC college of Arts, science and commerce

Pillai HOC College

Pillai HOC College

Pillai HOC college of arts science commerce

Pillai Hoc College of Arts, Science and Commerce

Pillai HOC College of Arts, Science & Commerce

Pillai HOC College of arts science and commerce Rasayani

Pillai HOC College Rasayani

Pillai HOC college of Arts, science and commerce

PILLAI HOC COLLEGE

Pillai HOC College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Rasayani

Pillai Hoc College of Arts sciences and Commerce

Pillai college Rasayani

Pillai HOC college of Arts, Science and Commerce

Pillai HOC college of Arts science and commerce Rasayani

Pillai HOC College Of Arts, Science and Commerce

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 15/35



4/3/24, 11:12 AM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY A.Y 23-24

Pillai HOC College of Arts science and Commerce

Pillai HOC college of Arts, Science and Commerce

PHCASC Rasayni

Pillai Hoc college of arts, science and commerce

Pillai HOC college of arts, science & commerce

pillai hoc college of arts science and commerce

Pillai hoc of arts science and commerce

Pillai hoc collage of arts, science and commerce

Pillai Hoc college of arts science and commerce Rasayani

Pillai hoc college of arts science and commerce rasayni

623 more responses are hidden

Gender

1,325 responses

@® Female
® Male
@ Transgender

What degree programme are you pursuing now?

1,325 responses

@ Bacholers
@ Masters
@ M.Phil

@ Doctorate
@ Bsccs

® Bcom

® Bms

® BMS

14 Y

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

16/35
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What subject area are you currently pursuing?

1,325 responses

@ Arts

@® Commerce

@ Science

@ Hospitality

@ Professional

@ Computer science
o

@ Computer Science

12V
Class
1,325 responses
@ First Year
@ Second Year
@ Third Year

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

(N
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Roll No.

1,325 responses

13

14

02

19

05

07

01

12

20

23

24

32

16

04

10

15

21

17

41

11

37

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 18/35
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22

06

49

27

38

35

09

40

45

36

26

25

31

08

03

28

30

33

50

29

42

39

47

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 19/35
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34

46

43

48

53

18

44

51

61

52

56

66

62

58

54

63

57

68

59

65

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 20/35
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60

55

67

102

82

107

64

108

89

74

73

112

69

139

80

81

121

75

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 21/35
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131
86
84
104
76
136
87
141
97

109

156 more responses are hidden

Programme/Stream IO copy

1,325 responses

@B.ScIT

@®B.Sc.CS

@ B.A.(Arts)

@® B.Com

@ B.Com(Accounting & Finance)
@ B. Sc. (Science)

® B.MS

@ B.A. MMC (Multimedia & Mas...

112V

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 22/35
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

1,325 responses

® 8510 100%
@® 70t0 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

1,325 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

1,325 responses

@ Always Effective

@ Sometimes Effective

@ Just Satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 23/35
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The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ID Copy

1,325 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

1,325 responses

@ Always Fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

1,325 responses

@ Every Time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 24/35
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The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student ID Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

1,325 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes

@ Rarely
z @ Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in I_D Copy
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

1,325 responses

@ Significantly
® Very well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_D Copy

1,325 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 25/35



4/3/24, 11:12 AM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY A.Y 23-24

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

1,325 responses

@ Every Time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I_D Copy

1,325 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ | don't have a mentor

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. I_D Copy

1,325 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 26/35
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing ID Copy
right level of challenges.

1,325 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome I8 copy
them.

1,325 responses

@ Every Time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
- — @ Never

The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review I_D Copy
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

1,325 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 27/35
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The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential ID Copy
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

1,325 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very Little

@ Not at all

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

1,325 responses

@ Strongly agree
38.4% ® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

1,325 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very little

@ Not at all

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 28/35
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

1,325 responses

@ Above 90%

® 70-89%
® 50-69%
. @ 30-49%
35.8% @ Below 29%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very |_|:| Copy
good.

1,325 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 29/35
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning
experience in your institution.

1,325 responses

Good
No
Good
Nothing

No suggestions

Very good

Nice

Excellent

No comments
None
Nothing

Yes

No

Very good

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 30/35
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Ok

NA

No suggestions

Very nice

No suggestion

good

Good experience

Very nice

Everything is good

Nice

Good teaching

No suggestion

Use of modern technology in classes

More friendly towards students

No any suggestions

Nothing

None

N/A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 31/35
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Good teaching

Noo

Nothing to say

All good

Nice teaching

No need to improve
No Suggestions
Best

Nil

No

Nill

Good

Na

It was great

No projector in class of bms for virtual learning as in other departments..

Teachers should be more interactive /
More mentoring sessions should be conducted

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 32/35
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Overall teaching staff is good.

The teachers teach at their best

Overalls it's good

Take more examples to answer the query
Be more friendly with all
Field visit had given live example of business field, need more field visits

All Were Good

Good.

Teaching style of every faculty members is different but proper. They cooperate us,guide us
and solve our queries whenever needed.

Nice good very nice

All teacher's were good no suggestions

Teaching is very good

Some teachers can improve themselves in teaching effectively

Good coordination

The college should take students to field trips
They should use projectors fir learning process
It was a good experience though!

1. Good
2. Very good
3. Excellent

GOO0O000D

Nothing to change

It was all good

Stay friendly with students so they can ask about their queries without felling hesitate

Hmkk

Don't take combine classes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14jibf5Su0wLXka8Fk2B9ewFkNRstobsX_-i7RbD_UNSw/viewanalytics 33/35
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No there is no need,it is very excellent.
; Very well

. Poor

All of good in teaching to students it's very well my learning experience

Gets Good experience

*Few teachers can be a bit friendly
~can help with the assignments
*take some more time to clear the lessons

All teachers are best
Jinne mera dil luteyaa Oohh hooo

1.student centric approach.
2 Holistic support service.
3.continuous assesment

1.1 request that Assignments should be given in free hours or days not in exam time .
2.Though the teachers are encouraging students to participate in other carricullar
activities,they must look for attendance and respect for them.

3.Timetable for lectures should be followed as Given.

Overall great teaching staff!!

1)Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. 2) Try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts. 3) Make teaching a two way interaction.
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